1989
1993
1997
1999
2010

1997
2010
2011

Provincial Championships
Men’s Singles
1995, 2011

Men’s Doubles

John Crites and Claude Crites
John Crites and Claude Crites
John Crites and Rico Beaulieu
John Crites and Rico Beaulieu

John Crites and Rico Beaulieu

Mixed Doubles

John Crites and Sandy Crites
John Crites and Theresa Lynk
John Crites and Theresa Lynk

John (Crites

“@l‘ayer”
Canadian Shuffleboard

Congress

Hall of Fame

Induction Ceremony
October 12, 2013

Nominated by

Ontario Shuffleboard Association



Jolin Crites Canadian Championships

Back in 1989 when John was just a teenager he would hang out in the base-

ment of his friend’s house and they would watch his dad Claude and his Year  Host Charter Events Partner
friend’s dad Tom playing Shuffleboard
1997 VISA Men’s Doubles Rico Beaulieu
1999 OSA Men’s Doubles Rico Beaulieu

In 1997 he and his cousin Sandy Crites
played in the Mixed Doubles event in
Victoria BC.

Those men went on to win the 1981 Ontario Championships and John knew
that he would want to follow in his Dad’s footsteps.

For several years he played Men’s Doubles with his father Claude in the
Ontario Playdowns winning in 1989 and 1993

1st Place Men’s Doubles
At nineteen years of age the Crites family was pretty much all playing 1st Place Men’s Doubles 1999

shuffleboard so they decided to form a family team made up of John, his 1997 Niagara Falls Ontario
parents and his aunts and uncles. Victoria BC

They joined the Niagara Regional Shuffleboard League where John still
plays and has his own team.

He held the league president position for a several years.

In 2010 he and partner Rico Beaulieu
placed second in Calgary AB

In 2011 he and partner Theresa Lynk
placed second in the Mixed Doubles

In2012h rtner Rico Beauli
event in Burnaby BC. n 2012 he and partner Rico Beaulieu

placed second in Victoria BC




