Provincial Championships

Men's Singles

1995, 2011

Men's Doubles

1989	John Crites and Claude Crites
1993	John Crites and Claude Crites
1997	John Crites and Rico Beaulieu
1999	John Crites and Rico Beaulieu
2010	John Crites and Rico Beaulieu

Mixed Doubles

1997	John Crites and Sandy Crites
2010	John Crites and Theresa Lynk
2011	John Crites and Theresa Lynk



John Crites

"Player"

Canadian Shuffleboard

Congress

Hall of Fame

Induction Ceremony
October 12, 2013

Nominated by

Ontario Shuffleboard Association

John Crites

Back in 1989 when John was just a teenager he would hang out in the basement of his friend's house and they would watch his dad Claude and his friend's dad Tom playing Shuffleboard



In 1997 he and his cousin Sandy Crites played in the Mixed Doubles event in Victoria BC.

Those men went on to win the 1981 Ontario Championships and John knew that he would want to follow in his Dad's footsteps.

For several years he played Men's Doubles with his father Claude in the Ontario Playdowns winning in 1989 and 1993

At nineteen years of age the Crites family was pretty much all playing shuffleboard so they decided to form a family team made up of John, his parents and his aunts and uncles.

They joined the Niagara Regional Shuffleboard League where John still plays and has his own team.

He held the league president position for a several years.

In 2011 he and partner Theresa Lynk placed second in the Mixed Doubles event in Burnaby BC.



Canadian Championships

Year	Host Charter	Events	Partner
1997	VISA	Men's Doubles	Rico Beaulieu
1999	OSA	Men's Doubles	Rico Beaulieu



1st Place Men's Doubles 1997 Victoria BC



1st Place Men's Doubles 1999 Niagara Falls Ontario



In 2010 he and partner Rico Beaulieu placed second in Calgary AB

In 2012 he and partner Rico Beaulieu placed second in Victoria BC